Code Description Details Used On
6002
Small Tri Head
Key 6mm
Bollards,
Control Panels,
Flasher Units
Etc…

6023
Stewart & Lloyd
Type Key
Stewart &
Lloyd Type
Column Door
Locks
6017 Two Prong Key
Two Prong
Key Locks
6061 ½” Square Key
Square Door
Locks
6062
Key Ring Tri Head
Key
8mm Tri
Head Screws,
Bolts And
Locks Etc…
Trio Key
6074
6002 - 6mm Tri Head Key
6020 - 8mm Tri Head Key
6004 - 10mm Tri Head Key
6075
6022 - 6mm A/F Anti Vandal
6036 - 8mm A/F Anti Vandal
6021- 10mm A/F Anti Vandal
4 Way Key
6039
6020 - 8mm Tri Head key
6004 - 10mm Tri Head key
6007 - Drop Latch Key
6023 - Stewart & Lloyd Key
6065
6022 - 6mm A/F Anti Vandal
6036 - 8mm A/F Anti Vandal
6021- 10mm A/F Anti Vandal
6004 - 10mm Tri Head
6042
6006 - Two Prong Spade
6016 - Square Shoulder
6020 - 8mm Tri Head
6036 - 8mm A/F Anti Vandal
6067
6022 - 6mm A/F Anti Vandal
6036 - 8mm A/F Anti Vandal
6020 - 8mm Tri Head key
6066 - Bung Removal Key
Key Sets
6030 Full Set of Keys All Keys  In The Range
6027 Street Lighting Key Set All Keys Marked With
6035 Traffic Products Key Set All Keys Marked With
Code Description Details
6009
Stanton &
Staveley Type
Key
Stanton Staveley
Type Column
Doors
6011
Gec Type
Column Key
GEC Type Column
Doors
Pudsey Diamond Engineering Ltd